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TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

APPLICATION FEES 
New Registration One Student $200 

 Two Students $320 
 Three or More Students $400 
 

Re-Enrollment One Student $100 
 Two Students $160 
 Three or More Students $200 

This fee must be paid when the application is submitted and is non-refundable. 
 

 
TUITION Total Monthly 

One Student $8,470 $847 
Two Students $13,550 $1,355 
Three Students $17,780 $1,778 
Four or More Students $20,330 $2,033 

 
PAYMENT OPTIONS 

1. Payment in Full- Families who chose this option will pay all Tuition, Resource and Technology 
Fees, Capital Development Fees, and Graduation Fee (if applicable) by July 1. 

2. Monthly Payment Plan- Families who do not use the Payment in Full option will be required to 
enroll in the Monthly Payment Plan using the FACTS Tuition Management automated monthly 
withdrawal program. 10 monthly payments are made from August-May. There is a one-time family 
set-up fee charged by FACTS. 

 
 
CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FEE $350 per family 

This fee may be divided into your monthly tuition payments ($35 per month per family). 
 

RESOURCE AND ACTIVITY FEE 
This fee covers all school resources and activities your child will participate in throughout the year. This includes 
text books, technological resources, field trips, replenishable classroom supplies, athletics, materials, etc. 

 Pre-School $400 per student 
 Elementary $400 per student 
 Middle School $500 per student 
 High School $900 per student 

This fee may be divided into your monthly tuition payments. 
 

The following fees do not apply to all students and, when applicable, should be paid in the school office. 
BEFORE AND AFTER CARE 

 One Student $75 per week 
 Two Students $105 per week 
 Three or More Students $130 per week 

Students needing to be dropped off before 8:00 am or picked up after 3:30 will be enrolled in Before and 
After Care. This bill will be charged on a weekly basis and will not be added to monthly tuition or paid for 
through the FACTS program. 

 



♦ Financial Information 
Gateway Christian Academy depends upon tuition for nearly the entire operating budget. Tuition is paid in ten monthly 
payments beginning in August and continuing through May. 

1. Make all tuition, lunch, gift, and other checks payable to Gateway Christian Academy. 

2. Tuition may be paid in full prior to the school year or a monthly FACTS automated draft must be authorized. 

3. Report cards will be withheld if an account is delinquent. 

4. No cumulative records will be released to another school unless all tuition and fees are current. 

5. No reduction in charges will made for absences for any reason. 

6. If a FACTS automated draft is unsuccessful after three attempts, the child(ren) will not be able to attend classes until 
payment is made. 

7. There will be a $25.00 fee charged on all returned checks. 

8. If a child is withdrawn from the school, the account will be charged with two additional payments. 

9. Before a child can begin a new school year: 

 a. Contract must be turned in. 

 b. Registration and one month tuition must be paid. 

 c. Previous accounts must be paid in full. 

10. Students transferring to another school and having attended one or more days of the month will owe the entire 
month’s tuition. 

Class Fees 
Some of our high school subjects may require a fee over and above tuition costs. These fees are used to help maintain 
the equipment and purchase supplies needed to teach the subject. 

Textbook Fee 
In order to reduce the cost of school expenses, Gateway Christian Academy will rent the textbooks used at the school. 
Consumable books (workbooks and other selected books) will be purchased by the student. The book fee is included in 
the Resource and Activity Fee. Rental books must be returned at the end of the year. 

The cost of replacing a lost or damaged book will be added to a student’s account. Please do not forget that all rented 
textbooks must be covered. 

♦ Withdrawals 
A completed withdrawal form must be submitted to the school office by the parent who wishes to withdraw his 
child(ren). Withdrawals from GCA will incur an additional fee equal to two monthly payments. This will be charged to the 
current account. In cases of extenuating circumstances, arrangements may be made with the school administration. 
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